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Mailing List for Notice of Intent to Adopt a Neg Dec
Name Revised Agency Address City State Zip Phone Notes Email

Inyo County Clerk and Recorder 168 S Edwards St Independence CA 93526
Tom Bickhauskas U.S. Bureau of Land Management 300 S Richmond Street Ridgecrest CA 93555 Add contact person

CEQA Notice United States Fish and Wildlife Service 2800 Cottage Way Sacramento CA 95825 775-861-6300
CEQA Notice US EPA Region 9, So CA Field Office 600 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1460 Los Angeles CA 90017 213-244-1804
CEQA Notice US Army Corps of Engineers 2151 Alessandro Dr., Ste. 110 Ventura CA 93001 805-585-2140

Tiffany Steinert RWQCB, Lahontan Region 15095 Amargosa Road - Bldg 2, Ste 210 Victorville CA 92394 760-241-6583 Add contact person if applicable
Heidi Calvert CA Department of Fish and Wildlife 787 North Main Street, Suite 220 Bishop CA 93514 760-872-1171 Add contact person if applicable

CEQA Notice Native American Heritage Commission 1550 Harbor Blvd, Suite 100 West Sacramento CA 95691 916-373-3710
Phillip Kiddoo Great Basin Unified Air Pollution Control District 157 Short Street Bishop CA 93514 760-872-8211 pkiddoo@gbuapcd.org
Native American Contacts (7)
Chairperson L'eaux Stewart Cheyenne Stone Big Pine Paiute Tribe of the Owens Valley P.O. Box 700 Big Pine CA 93513 (760)938-2003 cheyenne.stone@bigpinepaiute.org
Chairman Carl Dahlberg Fort Independence Indian Community of Paiutes P.O. Box 67 Independence CA 93526 (760)878-5160 businesscommittee@fortindependence.com
Danellle Gutierrez Big Pine Paiute Tribe of the Owens Valley P.O. Box 700 Big Pine CA 93513 (760)938-2003 d.gutierrez@bigpinepaiute.org
Chairperson Janet Hansen Mary Wuester Lone Pine Paiute-Shoshone Tribe P.O. Box 747 Lone Pine CA 93545 (760)876-1034 chair@lppsr.org 
Sally Manning Big Pine Paiute Tribe of the Owens Valley P.O. Box 700 Big Pine CA 93513 (760)938-2003 s.manning@bigpinepaiute.org
Chairperson Meryl Picard Bishop Paiute Tribe 50 Tu Su Lane Bishop CA 93514 (760)873-3584 meryl.picard@bishoppaiute.org
Chairperson Jimmy-John Thompson Death Valley Timbi-sha Shoshone Tribe P.O. Box 1779 Bishop CA 93515 (760)872-3614 jjthompson@timbisha.com

For Review and discussion - from the greater Owens Valley
list, not necessarily relevant
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